- 1 -
GT-50~300(mm) Strainer
.
• Advantage:
Protect the water meter in the pipeline from solid impurities and ensure the normal metering
of the water meter.
 Application
--T type strainer built-in stainless steel mesh, is widely used in hot n cold water and hot water heating and

DN100 180 213 212.5 220 180 8xM16
DN125 180 237 240 250 210 8xM16
DN150 200 285.5 277.5 285 240 8xM16
DN200 220 344.5 332.5 340 295 8xM16 PN10
12xM16 PN16
DN250 240 413 387.5 395 350 12xM16 PN10
418 397.5 405 355 12xM16 PN16
DN300 250 463 437.5 445 400 12xM16 PN10
470 452.5 460 410 12xM16 PN16
Information Istallations : (mm)
Type Size Installation N.W G.W Connecting bolts
mm Length Kgs Kgs
GL-50 50 150 7.25 7.55 4-M16
GL-65 65 150 8.65 8.95 4-M16
GL-80 80 170 10.5 11 8-M16
GL-100 100 180 12.7 13.4 8-M16
GL-125 125 180 15.75 19.75 8-M20
GL-150 150 200 21.66 26.66 8-M20
GL-200 200 220 33.7 38.7 8-M20
12-M20(MAP16)
GL-250 250 240 48 56 12-M20
12-M24(MAP16)
GL-300 300 240 67 76 12-M20
12-M24(MAP16)
- 3 -
GT-50~300(mm) Strainer
Mesh Specifications: